
2024-25

Michigan
Art Guide

art galleries • art fair calendar 
studio artists • art museums • art centers





32024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

I began my career as a full-time 
professional artist with training in formal 
portraiture. My figurative work led to 
many years working as an illustrator 
for children’s books and magazines. 
During this time I discovered plein air 
painting and fell in love with the water 
and shoreline of Lake Michigan. My 
maritime paintings have been featured 
in many travelling museum exhibitions 
and are in several private collections. 
Always interested in abstraction as 
well as realism, prior to the pandemic I 
started exploring cold wax/oil medium 
in my abstract works. Curiosity and love 
of learning are the driving force in all of 
my artistic pursuits.
See more of Debra’s work at:
	 DebraReidJenkins.com

On the Cover
Leaving Only Footprints
by Debra Reid Jenkins

Welcome
Greetings Art Lover,

Welcome to the 13th edition of the 
Michigan Art Guide. Due to the huge 
interest in the guide we expect it to 
be a busy year for our galleries, fairs 
and artists. We hope you will use this 
year’s guide to start planning your 
visits, and continue to support these 
local businesses. When you stop by, be 
sure to let them know you saw their 
listing or ad here so they know their 
advertising dollars are effective. It is a 
good idea to call ahead or check their 
website for their current hours. 

 We work hard to make the guide 
functional and easy-to-use, with all of 
the information carefully organized 
and color-coded so you can easily find 
what you want. 
We hope you enjoy the 13th annual 
edition of the Michigan Art Guide and 
enjoy an art filled year.
If you head south, check out our 
Florida Art Guide. Just like the Michigan 
Art Guide, you will find accurate listings 
of galleries, fairs, and artists throughout 
the state. Safe travels!



4 2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Table of Contents

Art Galleries
	 including Art Museums,
	 Art Centers & Institutions
	    galleries are listed alphabetically by city

	 UPPER PENINSULA	 4
	 NORTHWEST	 8
	 WEST CENTRAL	 18
•	 SOUTHWEST	 28
•	 SOUTHEAST	 34
•	 METRO DETROIT	 40	
	 NORTHEAST	 46

Index
	 CITY INDEX	 65

Thanks to Anni Crouter and Paint Creek Center for the Arts for their sponsorships

Ironwood

Studio Artists
        MICHIGAN STUDIO ARTISTS.   52

Art Fair Calendar
        art fairs are listed chronologically

 	 MICHIGAN ART FAIRS	 56



52024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Michigan Regions

  visit us on Facebook: Michigan Art Guide

UPPER PENINSULA

     NORTHWEST

	 WEST 
CENTRAL

   SOUTH
     WEST   METRO 

DETROIT

SOUTHEAST

NORTHEAST

•

•

•

Holland •

Petoskey  •

Ludington •

Muskegon•

•Marquette
   Sault
Ste Marie•

Grand
  Rapids

Kalamazoo
St Joseph •

• Lansing

• Flint • Port
       Huron

• Alpena

• Grayling

• Cadillac

Mackinac Island

    Bay
•City

Ann
Arbor•

 Saginaw•

• Jackson

Traverse
   City



6

Upper Peninsula

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Marquette

Calumet

Hancock

Ironwood

US-41

US-141

M-95

US-41

US-2

M-28

US-2

Menominee

Copper Harbor
Eagle Harbor

CURTIS

ERICKSON CENTER FOR THE ARTS
WATERFRONT GALLERY AND GIFTS

N9224 Saw-Wa-Quato Street
906.586.9974

EricksonCenter.org
 Erickson Center for the Arts
 EricksonCenterfortheArts

ESCANABA

EAST LUDINGTON GALLERY AND GIFTS
1000 Ludington Street
906.786.0300

EastLudingtonGallery.com
 East Ludington Gallery
 East_Ludington_Gallery

WILLIAM BONIFAS FINE ARTS CENTER
700 First Ave South
906.786.3833

BonifasArts.org
 Bonifas Arts Center
 BonifasArtsCenter

GARDEN

GARDEN GALLERY
6367 State St
906.644.2025

VillageArtisansofGarden.org
 Garden Gallery/Village Artisans

HANCOCK

COPPER COUNTRY
COMMUNITY ARTS CENTER

126 Quincy St
906.482.2333

CopperCountryArts.com
 CCCAC
 CopperCountryArts

SEE AD AT RIGHT

CYCLING SALAMANDER GALLERY
INSIDE OLD MAIN

603 Quincy St
231.838.6460

CyclingSalamander.net
SEE AD ON PAGE 12

FINLANDIA ART GALLERY AT FINNISH
AMERICAN HERITAGE CENTER

435 Quincy St
906.487.7309

FAHC.FinlandiaFoundation.org/
Art-Gallery

 Finlandia Art Gallery
 Finlandia.Gallery



7

Upper Peninsula

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Sault
Ste Marie

Manistique

Munising
Curtis

Escanaba

Garden St Ignace Mackinac
Island

M
-7

7

M
-1

17

M-28

US-2
M-134

I-7
5

US-41

IRONWOOD

DOWNTOWN ART PLACE
111 E Aurora St
906.285.7300

DowntownArtPlace.com
 Downtown Art Place

IRONWOOD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
150 North Lowell St 
906.932.1122

Ironwoodchamber.org
SEE AD ON PAGE 6

MACKINAC ISLAND

MACKINAC ARTS COUNCIL–CENTER FOR 
THE ARTS AT MISSION POINT RESORT

6633 Main St
906.984.4124

MackinacArtsCouncil.org
 MackinacArtsCouncil
 MackinacArtsCouncil

MACKINAC’S LITTLE GALLERY
7410 Market St
906.847.6400

MackinacsLittleGallery.com
 Mackinacs Little Gallery

Copper Country Community Arts Center in Hancock

100+ Local & Regional Artists    Exhibitions   Classes

Copper Country Community Arts Center 126 Quincy St. Hancock
Hours T-F 11-6 & Sat 10-2   coppercountryarts.com  @coppercountryarts

Paintings   Pottery   Local Stone Jewelry    Photography   Stained Glass  
Wood Bowls   Cutting Boards    Letterpress Cards    Fine Art & Gifts



8

Upper Peninsula

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

MANISTIQUE

LAKE EFFECT ART GALLERY
244 South Cedar
906.341.3411

LakeEffectArtGallery.com
 Lake Effect Art Gallery

MARQUETTE

BETH MILLNER JEWELRY
521 W Washington St
906.226.3540

DEVOS ART MUSEUM AT NMU
1401 Presque Isle Ave
906.227.2235

LAKENENLAND SCULPTURE PARK
2800 M-28 East
906.250.5138

Lakenenland.com
 Lakenenland

MARQUETTE

THE GALLERY MARQUETTE
130 West Washington Ave U-7

TheGalleryMqt.com
 The Gallery Marquette

ZERO DEGREES GALLERY
525 N 3rd St  •  906.228.3058

ZeroDegreesGallery.org
 Zero Degrees Gallery

SEE AD AT RIGHTMENOMINEE

MENOMINEE

FIRST STREET ART GALLERY & MORE
601 1st Street  •  906.424.4562

MUNISING

UP~SCALE ART
109 W Superior  •  906.387.3300

SAULT STE MARIE

SAULT AREA ART CENTER
(FORMERLY ALBERTA HOUSE )

217 Ferris St  •  906.635.1312
SaultArtCenter.com

 Sault Area Arts Council
 SaultArtCenter

SAULT REALISM
205 W Portage Ave  •  906.253.1693

ST. IGNACE

MICHIGAN MADE STORE
330 N State St  •  906.984.2234

Zero
Degrees
G  A  L  L  E  R  Y

525 N. 3rd St. Marquette, MI
zerodegreesgallery.org

906.228.3058

Miles Stearn

Jenny Frein Hamel

Norm Hefke

Jenny Frein Hamel

Christopher Schmidt

David Berg

Chris Weber

Christopher Drake Burnett

Bill Hamilton

Florence Bloukos

JoAnn Deuel Shelby

Mavis Farr

Over 40 local artists!

Amazing ART Adventures
in Ironwood, Michigan

Art, Music, Film, Theatre & Cultural Events
Explore these curated events and activities to create   

your own Art Adventure.

IronwoodChamber.org            FeLiveLife.org

A community where Arts & Culture are enjoyed, where creatives thrive,  
and where people connect through the arts.

Artwork: Victoria Zalatoris Historic Ironwood DepotHistoric Ironwood TheatreMiles Mykkanen - EmberlightEmberlight Festival



Zero
Degrees
G  A  L  L  E  R  Y

525 N. 3rd St. Marquette, MI
zerodegreesgallery.org

906.228.3058

Miles Stearn

Jenny Frein Hamel

Norm Hefke

Jenny Frein Hamel

Christopher Schmidt

David Berg

Chris Weber

Christopher Drake Burnett

Bill Hamilton

Florence Bloukos

JoAnn Deuel Shelby

Mavis Farr

Over 40 local artists!



10

Northwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Northwest Gallery Listings
sponsored by

Anni Crouter
AnniCrouter.com

SEE AD  AT RIGHT

Boyne
CityCharlevoix M-66

Empire

Glen Arbor

Maple
   City

M-22

M-72 C-616

M-204

M
-2

2

C-6
67

C-6
45

Leland

Traverse City

Frankfort
Beulah

US-31

M-113

M-72

M-115

M-115

M
-3

7

M
-37

C-611

M-22

US-131

M
-3

7

US-31

US-
13

1

Harbor 
Springs

Cross
Village

Mackinaw
City

US-1
31

M-11
9

US
-3

1

US
-3

1

C-48

M-88

M-72

M-55

M-55

Grayling

Gaylord

Elk 
Rapids AldenCedar

M-32

Suttons
Bay

M-75

Petoskey

Kaleva

Cadillac

East 
JordanNorthport



ANNI CROUTER
SAA AWS NSPC&A NWWS AFC MSWS  RRWS*

* denotes signature status in these prestigious societies

Gallery Representation

AnniCrouter.com

Art Renewal Center Associate Living Master (A.R.C.A.L.M.)

Mackinac’s Little Gallery
7410 Market St
Mackinac Island
906.847.6400

Twisted Fish Gallery
10443 S Bay Shore Dr
Elk Rapids
231.264.0123

heritagevet@comcast.net • 810.397.5368 •  annicrouter

RJD Gallery
227 N. Main St
Romeo
586.281.3613

Freestyle 17" x 21" watercolor



12

Northwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

OPEN DAILY April–Early January
Call for off-season hours

Annual Summer Open House
Saturday, August 10th 

Apple Fest Open House
Saturday, October 12th

Holiday Open House
Saturday, November 30th

Located 6 miles south of Charlevoix on US 31

Experience the Arts
        at   this turn-of-the-century schoolhouse
Select from the works of over 80 talented artists. Visit 

the working studio where you will discover hand 
crafted pottery in various stages of creation. Relax 
and enjoy artisan brewed beer and the panoramic 
views of Lake Michigan at Bier’s Inwood Brewery.

231.547.2288
www.biergallery.com

Join us onNow Open
Bier’s Inwood Brewery

ALDEN

TRUE BLUE GALLERY
9046 Helena Rd
gallery@conservetorch.org

ConserveTorch.org
 Torch Conservation Center
 #ConserveTorch

ALDEN

WHISTLING FROG TILE COMPANY
11991 S East Torch Lake Dr
248.778.5505

WhistlingFrog.net
 WhistlingFrogTile

SEE AD BELOW

Michigan Studio Artists
Check the studio artist listings starting on page 52. These artists will be happy to help 
you find their art or arrange a cutom piece just for you.



13

Northwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

BOYNE CITY

BOYNE ARTS CENTER
One Water Street, Ste 203
231.622.2073

BoyneArts.org
 Boyne Arts Center
 Boyne Arts Center

SEE AD BELOW

FRESHWATER ART GALLERY 
AND CONCERT VENUE

217 S Lake St  •  231.582.2588
FreshwaterArtGallery.com

 Freshwater Art Gallery

CEDAR

DANA C. FEAR 
9044 S Kasson St  •  231.499.7345

DUCK TO SWAN GALLERY
9044 S Cedar St  •  231.313.4501

CHARLEVOIX

BIER ART GALLERY
3500 US-31 S
231.547.2288

BierGallery.com
 Bier Art Gallery & Pottery Studio

SEE AD AT LEFTCHARLEVOIX

CHARLEVOIX CIRCLE OF ARTS
109 Clinton St  •  231.547.3554

CYCLING SALAMANDER GALLERY
2217 US-31 S (7 miles south of Charlevoix)
231.838.6460

CyclingSalamander.net
 Cycling Salamander

SEE AD ON PAGE 12

ELEMENTS GALLERY
211 Bridge St
231.547.5820

 ElementsCharlevoix
 elementscvx

GALLERY   ART CLASSES
Inspiring, serving and strengthening our community through the arts

Everyone is welcome!

One Water Street  |  Boyne City
Located on the second floor, above Café Sante

(231) 622-2073

f
l

boynearts.org

The publisher has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented in the Michigan Art Guide and cannot assume liability or responsibility for omissions, 
errors, misprinting or ambiguity contained within this publication.



14

Northwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

CROSS VILLAGE

THREE PINES STUDIO
5959 W Levering Rd 
231.526.9447

ThreePinesStudio.com
 Three Pines Studio
 3PinesStudio

EAST JORDAN

JORDAN RIVER ARTS COUNCIL
301 Main St 
231.536.3385

JordanRiverArts.com
 Jordan River Arts Council
 JordanRiverArtsEJ

ELK RAPIDS

TWISTED FISH GALLERY
10443 S Bayshore Dr
231.264.0123

TwistedFishGallery.com, FineArtMart.net
 Twisted Fish Gallery

EMPIRE

SECRET GARDEN
10206 W Front St
231.326.5428

SecretGardenEmpire.com

SLEEPING BEAR GALLERY OF VISUAL AND 
HEALING ARTS

10085 W Front St
231.326.2278

SleepingBearGallery.com
 Sleeping Bear Gallery
 SleepingBearGallery

FRANKFORT

ELIZABETH LANE OLIVER
CENTER FOR THE ARTS

132 Coast Guard Rd
231.352.4151

OliverArt.org
 Oliver Art Center
 OliverArtCenter

SEE AD AT LEFT

Lake Street Studios
6023 South Lake Street • Glen Arbor MI 49636 • 231-334-3179

lakestreetstudiosglenarbor.com

North Gallery
Blown Glass Tumblers
by Esteban Prieto 
Porcelain Tableware by Nori Obata
Instagram:  @noriobata    @prietoglass

Center Gallery 
Represents Artists whose work

reflects the landscape and culture 
of Leelanau County and the 
Sleeping Bear Dunes region.

Lake Street Studios
Our Gallerinas:

Beth • Nori • Christine • Allison

Shirley Hoagland     June 28 - July 4
Kathy Mohl      July 5 - July 11
Joseph Lombardo    July 12 - July 18
Margo Burian      July 19- July 25
Mark Mehaffey    July 26 - August 1
Susan Moran     August 2 - August 8
MauMaureen Bolton    August 9- August 15
David Giordan    August 16 - August 22
Ruth Kitchen     August 23 - August 29
See You In September August 30 - Sept. 20

Center Gallery Schedule 2024

Lake Street Studios in Glen Arbor Michigan is a 
community of Galleries, Small Businesses, and 

Artists located in the heart of
Sleeping Bear Sand Dunes National Lakeshore.

Glen Lake Artists Gallery
Showing local art
pottery by John Huston 
Mixed Media artwork by Amy Stevens
Instagram:  @glenlakeartistsgallery

Where Creativity Creates  Community

Forest Gallery 
Representing Regional Makers
in the Arts and Crafts Tradition.
Original Art by 
Beth Bricker and Cherrie Stege



Lake Street Studios
6023 South Lake Street • Glen Arbor MI 49636 • 231-334-3179

lakestreetstudiosglenarbor.com

North Gallery
Blown Glass Tumblers
by Esteban Prieto 
Porcelain Tableware by Nori Obata
Instagram:  @noriobata    @prietoglass

Center Gallery 
Represents Artists whose work

reflects the landscape and culture 
of Leelanau County and the 
Sleeping Bear Dunes region.

Lake Street Studios
Our Gallerinas:

Beth • Nori • Christine • Allison

Shirley Hoagland     June 28 - July 4
Kathy Mohl      July 5 - July 11
Joseph Lombardo    July 12 - July 18
Margo Burian      July 19- July 25
Mark Mehaffey    July 26 - August 1
Susan Moran     August 2 - August 8
MauMaureen Bolton    August 9- August 15
David Giordan    August 16 - August 22
Ruth Kitchen     August 23 - August 29
See You In September August 30 - Sept. 20

Center Gallery Schedule 2024

Lake Street Studios in Glen Arbor Michigan is a 
community of Galleries, Small Businesses, and 

Artists located in the heart of
Sleeping Bear Sand Dunes National Lakeshore.

Glen Lake Artists Gallery
Showing local art
pottery by John Huston 
Mixed Media artwork by Amy Stevens
Instagram:  @glenlakeartistsgallery

Where Creativity Creates  Community

Forest Gallery 
Representing Regional Makers
in the Arts and Crafts Tradition.
Original Art by 
Beth Bricker and Cherrie Stege



16

Northwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

“One of the best art galleries in the country.” - Customer comment

Located in Downtown Glen Arbor • Open 7 days a week, 10a.m to 5:00 p.m.

FRANKFORT

ELLIE HAROLD ART STUDIO & GALLERY
402 Forest Ave
231.352.6213

EllieHarold.com
 Ellie Harold (Artist)
 EllieHaroldMichigan

GLEN ARBOR

BECKY THATCHER DESIGNS
5795 Lake St
231.334.3826

GLEN ARBOR ART ASSOCIATION
6031 S Lake St
231.334.6112

LAKE STREET STUDIOS
6023 S Lake St
231.334.3179

LakeStreetStudiosGlenArbor.com
 Lake Street Studios/Center Gallery
 Lake Street Studios/Center Gallery 

SEE AD ON PAGE 13

SYNCHRONICITY GALLERY
6671 Western Ave
231.334.4732

SynchronicityArtGallery.com
 Synchronicity Gallery
 SynchronicityGallery

SEE AD AT BELOW

GRAYLING

AUSABLE ARTISAN VILLAGE GALLERY
219 Michigan Ave 
989.745.6096

ArtisanVillage.org
 AuSable Artisan Village
 AusableArtisanVillage

SEE AD AT RIGHT

AUSABLE ARTISAN VILLAGE PAC CENTER
122 Michigan Ave 
989.745.6096

ArtisanVillage.org
 AuSable Artisan Village
 AusableArtisanVillage

SEE AD AT AT RIGHTGRAYLING

MAIN BRANCH GALLERY
208 E Michigan Ave
989.344.0030

MainBranchGallery.com
 Main Branch Gallery, LLC

SEE AD ON BACK COVER

HARBOR SPRINGS

HANNI GALLERY
120 E Main St
231.526.2456

HanniGallery.com
 HanniGallery
 HanniGallery

VISIT BOTH OF OUR UNIQUE SPACES TO ENJOY

FINE ART ~ SCULPTURE ~ CLASSES ~ CLAY STUDIO
LIVE MUSIC ~ COMMUNITY THEATRE ~ COMEDY

AuSable Artisan Village Locations 
219 Michigan Ave  
122 Michigan Ave

DON’T MISS ART EXPLOSION
OUR ANNUAL JURIED FINE ART EXHIBIT AUG 24- SEPT 08, 2024

The largest retail art gallery in Northern Michigan has doubled it’s 
footprint with a second location in downtown Grayling. 

Scan for updates on classes and events. 



VISIT BOTH OF OUR UNIQUE SPACES TO ENJOY

FINE ART ~ SCULPTURE ~ CLASSES ~ CLAY STUDIO
LIVE MUSIC ~ COMMUNITY THEATRE ~ COMEDY

AuSable Artisan Village Locations 
219 Michigan Ave  
122 Michigan Ave

DON’T MISS ART EXPLOSION
OUR ANNUAL JURIED FINE ART EXHIBIT AUG 24- SEPT 08, 2024

The largest retail art gallery in Northern Michigan has doubled it’s 
footprint with a second location in downtown Grayling. 

Scan for updates on classes and events. 



18

Northwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

KALEVA

KALEVA ART GALLERY
14449 Wuoksi Ave
231.362.2749

KalevaArtGallery.com
 Kaleva Art Gallery

LELAND

BECKY THATCHER DESIGNS
301 S Main St
231.256.2229

MACKINAW CITY

SEVEN ELEMENTS ART GALLERY
217 E Central Ave

SevenElementsArtGallery.com

MAPLE CITY

GOOD HARBOR GALLERY
4510 S Maple City Rd
231.633.6954

NORTHPORT

NORTHPORT ARTS ASSOCIATION
301 N Mill St, Ste E
231.386.1113

NorthportArtsAssociation.org
 Northport Arts Association
 NorthportArtsAssociation

SUTTONS BAY

NEW MISSION GALLERY
305D N Saint Joseph St 
231.271.6783

NewMissionGallery.com
 NewMissionGallery
 NewMissionGallery



19

Northwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

TRAVERSE CITY

BECKY THATCHER DESIGNS
234 E Front St
231.947.5088

DENNOS MUSEUM CENTER AT 
NORTHWESTERN MICHIGAN COLLEGE

1410 College Dr
231.995.1055

DennosMuseum.org
 The Dennos
 DennosMuseumCenter

SEE AD AT RIGHT

NORTHWEST MICHIGAN ARTS AND 
CULTURE NETWORK

414 East Eight Street Unit 201-B
231.714.0944

NWMiArts.org
 NWMichiganArts

SEE AD BELOW

Find Arts, Culture
& Creativity

S T A R T  A T  W W W . N W M I A R T S . O R G

E X P L O R I N G  N O R T H E R N  M I C H I G A N ?

Explore your creativity
at the Dennos Museum

Traverse City, MI
231.995.1055
dennosmuseum.org



20

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

BIG RAPIDS

FERRIS STATE UNIVERSITY
FINE ART GALLERY

805 Campus Dr UCB #205
231.591.2536

Ferris.edu/gallery
 Ferris Fine Art Gallery

SEE AD AT RIGHT

BIG RAPIDS

ARTWORKS BIG RAPIDS AREA ARTS
AND HUMANITIES

106 N Michigan Ave
231.796.2420

ArtworksInBigRapids.org
 Artworks in Big Rapids
 Artworks.BR

SEE AD ON PAGE 20

Muskegon

Lowell
Grand
Rapids

Ludington

Pentwater

Fremont

Big Rapids

Grand Haven

Holland

Scottville

US
-3

1

US-31

US-31

US-10

M-20
M-20

M-82 M-46

M-57

M-6

M-21

M
-6

6

M-45

M-104

M-120

US
-13

1

US
-1

31

M
-3

7

M-37

I-96

I-196
I-96

US
-1

27

M-115

M
-6

6

Zeeland

Mt Pleasant

Whitehall

Clare

Montague

Ada
Spring Lake



21

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

FREMONT

DOGWOOD CENTER
4734 S Campus Ct
231.924.8885

DogwoodCenter.com
 Dogwood Center
 DogwoodCFPA

SEE AD BELOW

13 E. Main St., Fremont 49412
www.ncca-artsplace.org

231-924-4022

Art Classes
Exhibits
Local Art 
Pottery 
Studio
Art Programs

Surround 
yourself 
with art.

Theater 
Music 
Dance
Black Box 
Main Stage
Rentals

Get in on 
the act.

FREMONT

NCCA-ARTSPLACE
13 E Main St
231.924.4022

ncca-artsplace.org
 NCCAartsplace
 NCCA–Artsplace

SEE AD ABELOW



22

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

glass
wood

jewelry
pottery
painting 
sculpture

wearable art

201 Washington Ave • Grand Haven, MI 
616.846.5460 • www.GalleryUptown.net

Contemporary Art 
& Artisan Goods

327 Division Ave S
Grand Rapids, MI 49503

CocoonArtSpace.com

COMMUNITY
CONNECTIONS 

COLLABORATIONS
CREATIVITY

Vitalizing our community  
through the arts & humanities

artworksinbigrapids.org

121-016_Michigan Art Guide_Ad_2.25x3.5.indd   1121-016_Michigan Art Guide_Ad_2.25x3.5.indd   1 3/6/24   1:37 PM3/6/24   1:37 PM

GRAND HAVEN

GALLERY UPTOWN
201 Washington Ave, #100
616.846.5460

GalleryUptown.net
 Gallery Uptown

SEE AD AT LEFT

SILVERFIRE GALLERY & GIFTS
124 Washington Ave
616.607.7015

SilverFireGifts.com
 SilverFire Gallery And Gifts
 SilverFireGalleryAndGifts

SEE AD AT RIGHT

GRAND RAPIDS

CENTER ART GALLERY 
AT CALVIN UNIVERSITY

1795 Knollcrest Circle SE
616.526.6271

Calvin.edu/CenterGallery
 Center Art Gallery at Calvin



23

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

GRAND RAPIDS

COCOON ART SPACE
327 Division Ave S
616.888.2174

CocoonArtSpace.com
 Cocoon Art Space
 CocoonArtSpace

SEE AD AT LEFT

FRAMES UNLIMITED
GRAND RAPIDS NORTH

4045 Plainfield Ave NE
616.364.9529

FramesUnlimited.com
 Frames Unlimited
 Frames.Unlimited

SEE AD BELOW

GRAND RAPIDS

FRAMES UNLIMITED
GRAND RAPIDS SOUTH

2964 28th St SE
616.942.0091

FramesUnlimited.com
 Frames Unlimited
 Frames.Unlimited

SEE AD BELOW

FREDERIK MEIJER GARDENS AND
SCULPTURE PARK

1000 East Beltline Ave NE
888.957.1580

MeijerGardens.org
 Meijer Gardens

SEE AD ON PAGE 22



24

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

 MeijerGardens.org   |  #MeijerGardens    

24-300_MichiganArtGuide_FMG&SP_4.75x3.5_RebrandFullPage_Image_Ad_vs2.indd   124-300_MichiganArtGuide_FMG&SP_4.75x3.5_RebrandFullPage_Image_Ad_vs2.indd   1 2/21/24   1:47 PM2/21/24   1:47 PM

GRAND RAPIDS

GALLERY 154
1456 Lake Dr SE
616.454.2154

Gallery154.com
 Gallery 154
 Gallery154eastown

GRAND RAPIDS

KENDALL COLLEGE OF ART AND DESIGN
 OF FERRIS STATE UNIVERSITY GALLERIES

17 Fountain St NW
800.676.2787

KCAD.edu/galleries
 KCADofFSUState University

SEE AD AT RIGHT



25

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

the
spark

Stop by The Spark at KCAD 
to shop handmade goods 
from a diversity of local 
artists and makers.

Explore multiple galleries 
presenting student, 
faculty, and community 
exhibitions.

kcad.edu/galleries

17 Fountain St. NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49503

GRAND RAPIDS

LAFONTSEE GALLERIES & FRAMING
833 Lake Dr SE
616.451.9820

LaFontsee.com
 LaFontsee Galleries
 LaFontseeGalleries

SEE AD AT LEFT

PERCEPTION GALLERY
940 28th St SE
616.451.2393
Free Verbal Appraisals  –  ionia7@aol.com

TERRYBERRY GALLERY AT
ST. CECILIA MUSIC CENTER

24 Ransom Ave NE  •  616.459.2224
scmcgr.org

 St Cecilia Music Center
SEE AD ON PAGE 25

HOLLAND

HOLLAND AREA ARTS COUNCIL
150 E 8th St
616.396.3278

J. PETTER GALLERIES HOLLAND ANNEX
44 E 8th St
269.857.2230

HOLLAND

LAKE EFFECT GALLERY
16 W 8th St
616.395.3025

THE GALLERY AT THE FRAME AND MAT SHOP
460 Michigan
616.396.5050

LOWELL

FLAT RIVER GALLERY & FRAMING
219 W Main St
616.987.6737

FlatRiverGalleryAndFraming.com
 Flat River Gallery and Framing

SEE AD ON PAGE 24

LOWELLARTS
223 W Main St
616.897.8545

LowellArtsMi.org
 LowellArtsMi
 LowellArtsMi

SEE AD ON PAGE 24



26

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

LUDINGTON

LUDINGTON AREA
CENTER FOR THE ARTS GALLERY

107 S Harrison St
231.845.2787

LudingtonArtsCenter.org
 Ludington Arts Center

MT PLEASANT

MOREY FAMILY GALLERY
ART REACH OF MID MICHIGAN

111 E Broadway St
989.773.8860

ArtReachCenter.org
 Art Reach MI

The publisher has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented in the Michigan Art Guide and cannot assume liability or responsibility for omissions, 
errors, misprinting or ambiguity contained within this publication.



27

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

original works
and artful objects
studio of Louise Hopson

ArtCatsGallery.com

Gallery & Studio • 1845 Lakeshore Drive, Muskegon • 231-755-7606

MUSKEGON

ART CATS GALLERY
1845 Lakeshore Dr 
231.755.7606

ArtCatsGallery.com
 Art Cats Gallery
 ArtCatsGallery

SEE AD BELOW

MUSKEGON

MUSKEGON MUSEUM OF ART
296 W Webster Ave
231.720.2570

MuskegonArtMuseum.org
 Muskegon Museum of Art

SEE AD ON PAGE 27



28

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

PENTWATER

ART ON THE TOWN GALLERY
110 S Hancock St.
231.869.3404

 Art On The Town Gallery
SEE AD BELOW

SCOTTVILLE

MANIERRE DAWSON GALLERY
3000 North Stiles Rd
WSCC Arts & Sciences Center
231.845.6211

WestShore.edu
 WestShoreCC
 WestShoreCC

SPRING LAKE

DREESE FINE ART
info@DreeseFineArt.com
616.402.4868

DreeseFineArt.com
 Dreese Fine Art & Framing

SEE AD AT RIGHT

WHITEHALL

ARTS COUNCIL OF WHITE LAKE
NUVEEN CENTER

106 E Colby St
231.893.2524

ArtsWhiteLake.org
 ACWL.Nuveen

SEE AD AT RIGHT



29

West Central

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

C r e a t i n g  a
B r i g h t e r

W o r l d

Original  Art
+

Home Goods

dreesefineart.com

Be a part of ACWL-Nuveen!Be a part of ACWL-Nuveen!                                                                                  
www.artswhitelake.org   (231) 893-2524
106 E. Colby St. Whitehall, MI 49461

Classes

ConcertsExhibits

& More!ART!ART!
Be a part of...                           

296 W. Webster Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49440

muskegonartmuseum.org
@muskegonartmuseum  #artMKG

Michigan Art Fairs
Check the art fair listings starting on page 56. Each listing is color-coded so you can 
quickly determine if there is a show where you plan to be.



30

Southwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

ALLEGAN

BRAVE ART STUDIOS & GALLERY
1873 Lincoln Rd  •  269.264.4150

BUCHANAN

ROTI ROTI ART CENTER OF BUCHANAN
117 W Front St
269.697.4005

RotiRotiArtCenter.com
 Roti Roti Art Center of Buchanan
 RotiRotiArtCenter

COLDWATER

TIBBITS OPERA HOUSE AND ART GALLERY
14 S Hanchett St  •  517.278.6029

Tibbits.org
 Tibbits Opera House
 TibbitsOperaHouse

DOUGLAS

BUTTON GALLERY
33 Center St
269.857.2175

ButtonArtGallery.com
 Button Gallery
 ButtonGallery

MR. MILLER’S ART EMPORIUM
48 Center St
574.520.7436

 Mr Miller’s Art
 MrMillersArtEmporium

OX-BOW HOUSE
137 Center St  •  269.283.0874

Ox-Bow.org/oxbow-house
 OxBowSchoolofArt
 OxBowSchoolofArt

Fennville

I-1
96

US-3
1

I-1
96

M-40

M
-4

0

I-6
9

M
-6

6

M
-6

6

M-89

US
-1

31

Kalamazoo

Sturgis

US-131

I-94

I-94

I-94

M-43

I-69

US-12

US-12

M-89

St Joseph

BuchananUnion Pier

I-9
4

M-51

M-60

M-60

US-31

I-1
96

Douglas
Saugatuck

South Haven

Richland

St Joseph

Coldwater

Allegan

Grand Ledge

Marshall

Niles

Three Oaks

Otsego



earn prizes while you explore local arts & culture 
The vibrancy of Lake Michigan, the serenity of our countryside and  

our past’s rich stories inspire us. Play our Creative Connections game to discover  
our artists, actors, musicians and dreamers. The more you connect,  

the more artsy prizes you can get.

SWMICHIGAN.ORG/CREATIVE
PHOTO: KR ASL ART CENTER, S T. JOSEPH

IN & AROUND ST. JOSEPH

SM400013 MI Art Guide.indd   1SM400013 MI Art Guide.indd   1 2/26/24   4:56 PM2/26/24   4:56 PM



32

Southwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

DOUGLAS

J. PETTER GALLERIES
161 Blue Star Hwy
269.857.2230

JPetterGalleries.com
 J Petter Galleries
 JPetterGalleries

SEE ADBELOW

FENNVILLE

DAWN STAFFORD’S PEACHBELT 
STUDIO AND  GALLERY

6292 124th Ave
269.561.5561

GRAND LEDGE

LEDGE CRAFT LANE
120 S Bridge St
517.627.9843

KALAMAZOO

EARTHLY DELIGHTS @ AMY ZANE
132 S Kalamazoo Mall
269.459.1409

AmyZane.com
 Amy Zane: Store & Studio
 AmyZaneKzoo Kalamazoo

KALAMAZOO BOOK ARTS CENTER
326 W Kalamazoo Ave, #103A
269.373.4938

KalBookArts.org
 Kalamazoo Book Arts Center

KALAMAZOO

KALAMAZOO INSTITUTE OF ARTS
314 S Park St  •  269.349.7775

KIArts.org
 Kalamazoo Institute of Arts
 KalamazooInstituteofArts

RICHMOND CENTER FOR VISUAL ARTS
1903 W Michigan Ave
269.387.2455

wmich.edu/art/exhibitions/
 Richmond Center For Visual Arts
 wmurcvagallery

SEE AD AT RIGHT MARSHALL

MARSHALL

EASTEND STUDIO & GALLERY
143 W Michigan Ave  •  269.789.2379

EastendArt.org
 EastEnd Studio and Gallery
 EastendStudioAndGallery

NILES

FERNWOOD BOTANICAL GARDEN’S
CLARK GALLERY

13988 Range Line Rd  •  269.695.6491
FernwoodBotanical.org

 Fernwood Botanical
 Fernwood.BotanicalRICHLAND

LITTLE YELLOW FRAME SHOP & GALLERY
8174 N 32nd St  •  269.629.9507

LittleYellowFrameShop.com
 Little Yellow Frame Shop and Gallery



33

Southwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

JAMES W. AND LOIS I. RICHMOND
CENTER FOR VISUAL ARTS 
 AT THE GWEN FROSTIC SCHOOL OF ART
• Vital part of Kalamazoo’s thriving art scene
• Free and open to the public
• Three gallery spaces
• Artist lectures
www.wmich.edu/art/exhibitions

Richmond Center For Visual Arts

WMURCVAGALLERY

WMU_FROSTIC HALF PAGE H AD 2023.indd   1WMU_FROSTIC HALF PAGE H AD 2023.indd   1 2/28/23   11:14 AM2/28/23   11:14 AM



34

Southwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

SAUGATUCK

AMAZWI CONTEMPORARY ART
249 Culver St
269.857.5551

Amazwi.com
 AmazwiGallery
 Amazwi_Gallery

JEFF BLANDFORD GALLERY
240 Butler St
616.566.2335

JeffBlandford.com
SEE AD BELOW

SAUGATUCK CENTER FOR THE ARTS
400 Culver St
269.857.2399

SC4A.org
 Saugatuck Center For The Arts
 Saugatuck_Arts

Jeff Blandford
Gallery
Modern Ceramics + Blown Glass 

P: 616.566.2335 * 240 Butler Street * Saugatuck, MI 49453 

jeffblandfordgallery@gmail.com * www.jeffblandford.com

Always open by appointment, check website for seasonal hours 

New!New! 
Glass made of

Michigan sand!

SOUTH HAVEN

SOUTH HAVEN CENTER FOR THE ARTS
600 Phoenix St  •  269.637.1041

SouthHavenArts.org
 SouthHavenArts
 SouthHavenArts

ST JOSEPH

BOX FACTORY FOR THE ARTS
1101 Broad St
269.983.3688

BoxFactoryForTheArts.org
 Box Factory for the Arts

GALLERY ON THE ALLEY
611 Broad St
269.983.6261

GalleryOnTheAlley.com
 Gallery on the Alley St Joseph



35

Southwest

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

ST JOSEPH

KRASL ART CENTER
707 Lake Blvd  •  269.983.0271

Krasl.org
 Krasl Art Center
 KraslArtCenter

SEE AD BELOW

STURGIS

OPEN DOOR GALLERY
101 W Chicago Rd  •  269.659.9977

OpenDoorGallery.co (not .com)
 Open Door Gallery

MichiganArtGuide 2023.indd   1MichiganArtGuide 2023.indd   1 3/10/24   1:54 PM3/10/24   1:54 PM

THREE OAKS

JUDY FERRARA GALLERY
16 S Elm St
574.276.6001

JudyFerraraGallery.com
 Judy Ferrara Fine Art
 JudyFerraraGallery

SEE AD AT LEFT

UNION PIER

LOCAL COLOR GALLERY
16187 Red Arrow Hwy 
269.469.5332



36

Southeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

  like us on Facebook:   “Michigan Art Guide”
to get up-to-date gallery and art fair info year-round

East Lansing

US
-1

27

US
-1

27

I-96

M-43

M-52

M
-5

2

I-7
5

I-275

US
-2

3

I-94
I-94

I-94

M-17

M-34

US-12
M-99

M
-4

9

US-12

M-14

M-50

US-223 US
-2

3

Ann
Arbor

Brighton

Jackson

Lansing

Howell

Adrian

Okemos

Saline

Dexter

Ypsilanti



37

Southeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

ADRIAN

ADRIAN CENTER FOR THE ARTS
1375 N Main Street, Bldg #46
517.759.3005

AdrianCenterForTheArts.org
 Adrian Center For The Arts
 AdrianCenterForTheArts

ANN ARBOR

FOUND
415 N 5th Ave
734.302.3060

FoundGallery.com
 FOUND Gallery

SEE AD AT RIGHT 

FRAMES UNLIMITED ANN ARBOR WEST
251 N Maple Rd
734.994.9105

FramesUnlimited.com
 Frames Unlimited
 Frames.Unlimited

SEE AD ON PAGE 21

GUTMAN GALLERY
118 N Fourth Ave
734.662.3382

GutmanGallery.com
 Gutman Gallery
 GutmanGallery

SEE AD ON PAGE 36

STAMPS GALLERY AT
STAMPS SCHOOL OF ART AND DESIGN

201 South Division
734.615.3361

UMStampGallery.org
 Stamps School of Art and Design
 UMStamps

SEE AD ON PAGE 37

THE SUNDAY ARTISAN MARKET
315 Detroit Street
April–December, Sunday’s 11a–4p

SundayArtisanMarket.org
 SundayArtisanMarket
 TheSundayArtisanMarket

BRIGHTON

ARTISAN’S BENCH, THE
307 W Main St
810.227.4751

ArtisansBench.com
 ArtisansBench
 theartisansbench



38

Southeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Stamps Gallery Hours:
Wednesday, Friday, Saturday 11a.m. – 5p.m.

Thursday 11a.m. – 7p.m.

Free and Open to Everyone. All Are Welcome.
Visit UMStampGallery.org • @UMStamps

EAST LANSING

ELI AND EDYTHE BROAD ART MUSEUM 
AT MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

547 E Circle Dr
517.884.4800

BroadMuseum.MSU.edu
 MSU Broad
 MSUBroad

SEE AD BELOW

HOWELL

GRAND GALLERY, HOWELL OPERA HOUSE
123 W Grand River Ave
517.540.0065

HowellOperaHouse.com
 Howell Opera House

JACKSON

ART 634
634 N Mechanic St
517.740.9703

Art634.com
 Art 634
 Art634inJackson

LANSING

GREAT LAKES ART AND GIFTS
306 E Cesar Chavez
517.372.4293

GlagOldTown.com
 Great Lakes Art and Gifts

 

DOWNTOWN ANN ARBOR | W-SAT 11A-5P
118 N. FOURTH AVE, ANN ARBOR, MI 48104

734.662.3382 X308 | GUTMANGALLERY.COM

Fine Art Gallery & Shop
Artwork by over 100 di f ferent art ists
L i fe Drawing Sessions + Workshops

Fine Art Events + Exhib it ions

When you visit a gallery or art fair, please 
let them know that you saw their ad or 
listing in the Michigan Art Guide. Thanks!

Let Them Know



Stamps Gallery Hours:
Wednesday, Friday, Saturday 11a.m. – 5p.m.

Thursday 11a.m. – 7p.m.

Free and Open to Everyone. All Are Welcome.
Visit UMStampGallery.org • @UMStamps



40

Southeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

LANSING

LANSING ART GALLERY 
EDUCATION CENTER

300 S Washington Square STE 100
517.574.4521

LansingArtGallery.org
 Lansing Art Gallery
 LansingArtGallery

SEE AD BELOW

OKEMOS

FRAMER’S EDGE
1856 W Grand River Ave
517.347.7400

FramersEdge.net
 Framers Edge Okemos
 Framers_Edge

SEE AD BELOW

YPSILANTI

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY 
GALLERIES

900 Oakwood St
734.487.0465

EMUGalleries.org
 Emu Art Galleries

SEE AD AT RIGHT

Michigan Art Fairs
Looking for something to do this weekend? Check 
the art fair listings starting on 
page 56. Each listing is color-
coded so you can quickly 
determine if there is a show 
where you plan to be.



41

Southeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

EMU
GALLERIES

Eastern Michigan University School of Art and Design

900 Oakwood St. Ypsilanti, MI 48197 | emugalleries.org

Spread across our beautiful campus, the Galleries at EMU (Ford Gallery and University Gallery) regularly host 
dynamic rotating exhibitions featuring visiting artists, faculty, and students. Join our mailing list to keep up to date 

on upcoming programming, events, and opportunities.

MURALS
MUSEUMS
MUSIC
FESTIVALS IN JACKSON COUNTY, MI

experience ART 

The publisher has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented in the Michigan Art Guide and cannot assume liability or responsibility for omissions, 
errors, misprinting or ambiguity contained within this publication.



42

Metro Detroit

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Metro Detroit Gallery Listings
sponsored by

SEE AD AT RIGHT

  like us on Facebook:   “Michigan Art Guide”
to get up-to-date gallery and art fair info year-round

Franklin

I-94

I-7
5

Plymouth

I-96

M-153

I-2
75

M
-3

9

Te
leg

ra
ph

US-12

M-14

M-5

Birmingham

Rochester

Detroit

Romeo

Milford

US
-2

4

US-24

M-15 M-24

M-
53

I-94

M-10
M-1

Woodward

Milfo
rd 

Rd

I-696 I-696

M-59

32-Mile

M-59

I-75

I-96

Wyandotte

Hazel Park

Mt Clemens

Ferndale

Auburn Hills

Fenton

Farmington
Northville

Canton
Highland

Shelby Twp

White Lake

New 
Baltimore

Bloomfield Hills

Royal 
Oak

Franklin
Orchard Lake



GET 
CREATIVE 

WITH
PCCA!•

•

•

•

PAINT CREEK CENTER FOR THE ARTS 
407 PINE STREET, ROCHESTER, MI 48307   (248) 651‒4110 

MADE POSSIBLE BY
SUPPORT FROM:

PAINT CREEK CENTER FOR 
THE ARTS is a non-profit art center 
located in downtown Rochester, MI. 
Through year-round programming, 
PCCA helps celebrate and support 
creativity, and provides opportunities 
for all to experience, explore and 
appreciate the arts.

Scan the QR code to 
view upcoming courses. 
For information about 
other PCCA programs, 
please visit us online at 
www.pccart.org.

ART SCHOOL
ART MARKET
ART EXHIBITIONS
ART & APPLES FESTIVAL®



44

Metro Detroit

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Located in the Village Theater at Cherry Hill, The Gallery At Cherry 
Hill features monthly exhibitions showcasing local and regional 
artists, workshops and special events throughout the year.
GALLERY HOURS
T, W 10am-2pm
Th, F 4pm - 8pm

For more information contact 
Elli Fassois at Elli.Fassois@cantonmi.gov
or Jennifer Collins at Jennifer.collins@cantonmi.gov

BIRMINGHAM

BIRMINGHAM BLOOMFIELD ART CENTER
1516 S Cranbrook Rd
248.644.0866

BBArtCenter.org
 Birmingham Bloomfield Art Center

CRIMSON ROSE ANTIQUES
205 Pierce St Ste 103  •  248.203.2950

DAVID KLEIN GALLERY
163 Townsend St  •  248.433.3700

DEDE AND JIM TAYLOR ANTIQUES
205 Pierce St Ste 103  •  248.594-8330

ROBERT KIDD GALLERY
107 Townsend St  •  248.642.3909

BLOOMFIELD

FRAMES UNLIMITED BLOOMFIELD
6616 Telegraph Rd
248.626.3130

FramesUnlimited.com
 Frames Unlimited
 Frames.Unlimited

SEE AD ON PAGE 21 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS

CRANBROOK ART MUSEUM
39221 Woodward Ave
248.645.3320

CranbrookArtMuseum.org
 Cranbrook Art Museum

CANTON

THE GALLERY AT CHERRY HILL
(LOCATED IN THE VILLAGE THEATER)

50400 Cherry Hill Rd
734.394.5300

CantonMI.Gov/481
 Canton Village Theater
 GalleryAtCherryHill

SEE AD BELOW

DETROIT

ART IN MOTION
19939 Livernois
313.980.1265

PEWABIC POTTERY
10125 E Jefferson Ave
313.626.2000

Pewabic.org
 Pewabic
 Pewabic

SEE ADON PAGE 44

FARMINGTON

KICKSTART GALLERY & ARTISAN SHOP
23616 Farmington Rd
248.468.5966

kickstartfarmington.org
 KickstartFarmington
 Kickstart_Farmington





46

Metro Detroit

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

DISCOVER PEWABIC Shop for unique, handmade gifts and explore Michigan’s 
only historic pottery. Classes, workshops and exhibitions. Open 7 days a week.  
10125 E Jefferson Ave • Detroit, MI 48214 • 313.626.2000 • PEWABIC.ORG

DISCOVER  PEWABIC
Shop for unique, handmade ceramic 
art & explore Michigan’s National 
Historic Landmark pottery. 

PEWABIC.ORG

10125 E Jefferson Ave
313.626.2000

FERNDALE

LAWRENCE STREET GALLERY
22620 Woodward Ave
(2nd block south of 9-Mile Rd)
248.544.0394

LawrenceStreetGallery.com
 Lawrence Street Gallery
 LawrenceStGallery

HAZEL PARK

COLOR | INK STUDIO & GALLERY
20919 John R Rd
248.398.6119

ColorInkStudio.com
 ColorInkStudio
 ColorInkStudio

HIGHLAND

HURON VALLEY COUNCIL FOR THE ARTS
205 W Livingston Rd
248.889.8660

HuronValleyArts.org
 Huron Valley Council for the Arts
 HuronValleyArts

SEE AD ON PAGE 43

MILFORD

MAIN STREET ART
304 N Main St
248.684.1004

MainStreetArtMilford.com
 MainStreetArt
 MainStreetArt.Milford

SEE AD AT RIGHT

MOUNT CLEMENS

MACOMB CULTURAL AND ECONOMIC
PARTNERSHIP OUTDOOR SCULPTURE
SHOW WALK

92 Northbound Gratiot Ave
586.783.6008

mcepmacomb.com
 MCEP99

ANTON ART CENTER
125 Macomb Pl
586.469.8666

NORTHVILLE

NORTHVILLE ART HOUSE
215 W Cady St  •  248.344.0497

NorthvilleArtHouse.org
 Northville Art House



47

Metro Detroit

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

ROCHESTER

PAINT CREEK CENTER FOR THE ARTS
407 Pine St
248.651.4110

PCCart.org
 Paint Creek Center for the Arts
 PaintCreekCenterForTheArts

SEE AD ON PAGE 41

ROMEO

RJD GALLERY
227 N Main St
586.281.3613

RJDGallery.com

STARKWEATHER ARTS CENTER
219 N Main St
586.752.5700

ROYAL OAK

WHISKEY POINT POTTERY NOVEMBER – APRIL
2810 Eton Cross
248.310.4027

WYANDOTTE

DOWNRIVER COUNCIL FOR THE ARTS
81 Chestnut St
734.720.0671

DownriverArts.org
 DC4Arts
 DC4Arts

  like us on Facebook:   “Michigan Art Guide”
to get up-to-date gallery and art fair info year-round



48

Northeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Alma

Clio

Flint

Saginaw

St Clair

M-21

I-69

I-6
9I-96

I-69

M-57

US
-1

27

M
-2

4

US
-2

3

M
-5

3

M
-5

3

M
-1

9

I-75

M-25

M
-25

M-46 M-46
M-81

M-25

M-142
M-142

Alpena

Presque
      Isle

Bay City

M
-3

3

M
-3

0

US-23

US-23

M
-3

3

M-68

M-32

M-72

M-55

M-72

M-55

M-61

M-20

US-10

M-32

M-33I-7
5

I-75

M
-3

3

Owosso

East Tawas
West Branch

Marine City

Rogers City

Oscoda

M-15Frankenmuth

Algonac

Fenton

Algonac

Port Austin

Tawas Bay

Cheboygan

St Johns

Grand Blanc

Harrisville



Grab your phone, scan the QR code and 
download the Frankenmuth Mural Finder!

After successfully completing 10 check-ins, redeem 
your pass at the Visitor Center for a special prize!

| 800-FUN-TOWNfrankenmuth.org |



50

Northeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Framing is an Art
Preserve Your Memories
Museum Quality Frames 
Conservation Materials 

Art Preservation 
Art Restoration 

Photograph Restoration
Custom Art Printing 

Framing Repair
Art Commissions 

Mention this Ad
FREE UV GLASS
Up to 16” x 20”
Restrictions Apply

MICustomFraming.com

Custom Framing &
Art Conservation

Michigan ALMA

ALMA COMMUNITY ART CENTER
213 E Superior St
989.463.8366

ALPENA

ART IN THE LOFT
109 N Second Ave, #300 
989.356.4877

ArtInTheLoft.org
 Art in the Loft

THUNDER BAY ARTS COUNCIL & GALLERY
127 W Chisholm St
989.356.6678

ThunderBayArts.org
 Thunder Bay Arts Council & Gallery
 ThunderBayArts

SEE AD BELOW

BAY CITY

STUDIO 23/THE ARTS CENTER
901 N Water St
989.894.2323

Studio23BayCity.org
 Studio 23/The Arts Center
 Studio23BayCity

Tawas Bay
Art Gallery

2024 Events
5/7–Student Art Show • 5/18–Spring Into Art

6/8–Art Stroll • 7/13–Pets on the Porch
7/24–Kids’ Art Camp • 8/24–Painting the Blues

10/5–Fall Into Art • 11/2–Empty Bowls

Fine Art ● Pottery ● Gifts ● Classes

302 Newman Street, East Tawas • 989/362-5613
Tawas Bay Art Gallery



51

Northeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

FLINT

GREATER FLINT ARTS COUNCIL
816 S Saginaw St
810.238.2787

GreaterFlintArtsCouncil.org
 Greater Flint Arts Council
 GreaterFlintArtsCouncil

GRAND BLANC

MICHIGAN CUSTOM FRAMING
113 East Grand Blanc Rd
810.210.9381

MiCustomFraming.com
SEE AD AT LEFT

HARRISVILLE

HARRISVILLE ARTS COUNCIL
112 N Third St 
989.724.7197

CLIO

MARGARET RUNYAN GALLERY
3370 W Vienna Rd
810.547.7087

ClioArt.net
 Clio Center for the Arts Inc.
 Clio Art Center

EAST TAWAS

TAWAS BAY ART GALLERY
302 Newman St
989.362.5613

TawasBayArtistsGallery.com
 Tawas Bay Art Gallery

SEE AD AT LEFT



52

Northeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

  like us on Facebook:   “Michigan Art Guide”
to get up-to-date gallery and art fair info year-round

MARINE CITY

NEW CENTURY ART GALLERY
312 S Water St Ste 4
810.748.7556

NewCenturyArtGallery.com
 New Century Art Gallery
 NewCenturyArtGallery

OSCODA

HURON SHORES ARTISAN HALL
112 N State St 
989.254.5567

huronshoresartisanhall.org 
SEE AD ON PAGE 49

OWOSSO

SHIAWASSEE ARTS CENTER
206 Curwood Castle Dr
989.723.8354

PRESQUE ISLE

THE HOMESTEAD ARTISAN MARKET
8025 E Grand Lake Rd
989.916.829

WHISKEY POINT POTTERY MAY - OCTOBER
9946 E Grand Lake Rd
248.310.4027

ROGERS CITY

DOMACI GALLERY
169 N Third St
989.350.3586

DOROTHEA SANDRA ART STUDIO
193 West Huron Ave
989.255.9341

TheWonderfulWorldof DorotheaSandraArt.com
 Dorothea Sandra Art
 DorotheaSandraArt



53

Northeast

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

SAGINAW

MARSHALL M. FREDERICKS
SCULPTURE MUSEUM

7400 Bay Rd 
989.964.7082

MarshallFredericks.org
 Marshall Fredericks Museum
 MarshallFredericksMuseum

SEE AD AT LEFT

SAGINAW VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY
ART GALLERY

7400 Bay Rd, Arbury Fine Art Center
989.964.2291

SVSU.edu/artgallery
 SVSU University Art Gallery

ST CLAIR

ALICE W MOORE CENTER FOR THE ARTS
201 N Riverside Ave, #A6 
810.329.9576

StClairArt.org
 St Clair Art

ST JOHNS

ART & SOUL GALLERY
215 N Clinton Ave
989.224.2429

ClintonCountyArts.org
 ClintonCntyArts
 Art.And.Soul.Gallery

WEST BRANCH

FOURTH STREET ARTISTS GALLERY
124 N Fourth St
989.345.1451

Why Buy Art?
No one needs art, right? Art is not 
necessary to sustain life, like food is. 
It’s probably not as vital as money, 
shelter or a job. But beyond these basic 
requirements, art may be right up there 
with other items in the “things that 
make life worth living” category.
We’d like to propose that art may be 
indispensable for many people who 
want to live fulfilling, well-balanced 
lives. A work of particular beauty or 
mystery can have a powerful effect 
on us. It can alter our mindset, slow us 
down, change our perspective or raise 
our spirits.
Need more reasons? Art that you feel a 
connection with can…
• transport you to other places
• add color to your room and your life
• pique your curiosity
• serve as a focal point
• reflect your enduring values
• bring back special memories
• be a solid investment
• inspire your own creativity
• provide a sense of welcome & 

warmth
• visually express your tastes and values
• captivate and intrigue you
• enhance your architecture and 

balance a room
• help you see and think more clearly
• reward creative, hard-working artists
• affect you subliminally
• bring beauty, joy and conversation 

into your life
• make a great gift that keeps on giving
• change your attitude for the better
• speak to what you love most
• be a very important part of our 

human experience

You can help us!
Do you know of an art gallery or 
juried art fair in your area that does 
not appear in this guide? Let us know 
so we can contact them about being 
listed in next year’s guide. Thanks!
listings@MichiganArtGuide.com



54 2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Studio Artists
Mary Bommarito  
Lowell
acrylic, pastel, watercolor

  M.Bommarito Art
616.240.5783

Janice Dumas
East Tawas
watercolor
JaniceDumas.com
248.935.0538

Kim Diment  
Grayling

acrylic, oil, watercolor, graphite
KimDiment.com

989.344.1843
SEE AD ON PAGE  16

www.KathleenKalinowski.com
Gallery and Exhibit Listings • Workshops and Commissions

616.446.1308

Kalinowski Fine Art Studio, Comstock Park - by appointment
Synchronicity Gallery, Glen Arbor - SynchronicityArtGallery.com

North Seas Gallery, Charlevoix - NorthSeasGallery.com

Kathleen Kalinowski
Comstock Park

oil and pastel painting
KathleenKalinowski.com

616.446.1308
SEE AD BLOEW



552024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Studio Artists
Judy Munro  
Rochester Hills
oil painting
JudyMunro.com  
248.722.4749
SEE AD BELOW

JUDYMUNRO
JUDYMUNRO.COM

  IN MICHIGAN CIAO BELLA! DESIGN & INTERIORS   ciaobellainteriors.net
 FRESHWATER GALLERY   freshwaterartgallery.com
 LaFONTSEE GALLERY   lafontsee.us
 POSTERITY GALLERY   posteritygallery.com
 SYNCHRONICITY   synchronicityartgallery.com

Carl Schubert
Grayling

fine furniture and woodworks
RiverWorksStudios.com

989.390.4270

Natalia Wohletz  
Mackinac Island and Milford
block print
Peninsula-Prints.com
248.684.1004

Jennifer Wohletz  
Mackinac Island and Milford

photography and books
MackinacIslandMemories.com

248.684.1004



56 2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Studio Artists

www.AnneRivers.com  
Grand Haven, Michigan  •  616.638.0347

Long Journey Home Hiking Where the Mountains Meet the Clouds

Support Your Local Artists
… and art galleries. Purchasing art from artists and galleries in 
Michigan supports the regional economy. It’s a lot like a CSA 
(community supported agriculture) but for art. CSA can also stand 
for “community supported art,” you know.



572024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Studio Artists
Debra Reid Jenkins, ASMA

American Society of Marine Artists

J Petter Galleries JPetterGalleries.com
Synchronicity SynchronicityArtGallery.com
Main Branch Gallery      MainBranchGallery.com

See my work at:

www.debrareidjenkins.com 
Lowell, Michigan   

 616.897.8620

Mark  A. Werkema
Holland/Grand Haven
skyscapes, Michigan, and aviation art
JetBooks@Outlook.com

Debra Reid Jenkins
Lowell
oil painting
DebraReidJenkins.com
616.897.8620
SEE COVER AND  AD AT RIGHT 

Anne Rivers  
Grand Haven
abstract acrylic/mixed media
AnneRivers.com • 616.638.0347
SEE AD AT LEFT



58

Michigan Art Fairs

U.P. 
NORTHWEST
WEST CENTRAL
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHEAST
METRO DETROIT
NORTHEAST

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

May
25 SAT–26 SUN	 ROGERS CITY

40 MILE POINT LIGHTHOUSE
ART & CRAFT SHOW
Saturday, May 25, 10a–4p
Sunday, May 26, 10a–4p

40 Mile Point Lighthouse
FortyMilePointLightHouse.org

 40-Mile-Point-
Lighthouse-100123155547515

25 SAT–26 SUN	 TAWAS CITY
31ST ANNUAL MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 
ARTS & CRAFT SHOW

Saturday, May 25, 10a–5p
Sunday, May 26, 10a–4p
Shoreline Park

June
JUNE–AUGUST	 SAGINAW

PUBLIC ART PASSPORT
June–August

Great Lakes Bay Region (Saginaw, 
Midland, and Bay Counties)
989.964.7125

PublicArtPassport.com
 Public Art Passport
 PublicArtPassport

1 SAT–2 SUN	 FARMINGTON
ART ON THE GRAND
Saturday, June 1, 10a–7p
Sunday, June 2, 11a–5p

Grand River Avenue
Historic Downtown Farmington
248.699.6709

ArtontheGrand.com
 Art On The Grand
 ArtOnTheGrand

6 THUR–7 FRI	 SAGINAW
THE ORIGINAL OLD TOWN 
SAGINAW ART FAIR 
Thursday, June 6, 10:30am–6 pm
Friday, June 7, 10:30am–5:30 pm

Court and Hamilton Streets
989.213.4151

OriginalOldTownSaginawArtFair.com
 OldTownSaginawArtFair

SEE AD AT RIGHT

May
MAY–OCTOBER	 PENTWATER

SCULPTURE WALK
May–October

Hancock Street
PentwaterArtsCouncil.org

 ArtsCouncilMichigan
SEE AD ON PAGE 26

11 SAT–12 SUN	 BIRMINGHAM
ART BIRMINGHAM

Saturday, May 11, 10a–6p
Sunday, May 12, 10a–5p
Shain Park
734.662.3382

18 SAT–19 SUN	 EAST LANSING
EAST LANSING ART FESTIVAL
Saturday, May 18, 10a–6p
Sunday, May 19, 10a–5p

Downtown East Lansing
517.319.6804

ELArtFest.com
 East Lansing Art Festival
 ELArtFest

SEE AD AT RIGHT

26 SUN 	 ANN ARBOR
FLOWER DAY AT 
SUNDAY ARTISAN MARKET
Sunday, May 26, 11a–4p
SundayArtisanMarket.org

 SundayArtisanMarket
 TheSundayArtisanMarket



59

Michigan Art Fairs

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

June
7 FRI–8 SAT	 KALAMAZOO

KALAMAZOO INSTITUTE OF ARTS
ART FAIR
Friday, June 7, 3p–8p
Saturday, June 8, 9a–5p

Bronson Park - 200 S Rose St
269.349.7775

KIArts.org/arts-fair-2024
 Kalamazoo Institute Of Arts
 KalamazooInstituteOfArts

8 SAT–9 SUN	 BAY CITY
50TH ANNUAL
YWCA RIVERSIDE ART FEST
Saturday, June 8, 10a–5p
Sunday, June 9, 11a–4p

Center Ave at Wenona Park
YWCAglbr.org/riverside-art-festival/

 Riverside Art Festival

8 SAT–9 SUN	 WATERFORD
PEACEFEST

Saturday, June 8, 9a–4p
Sunday, June 9, 9a–4p
L. A. Cafe, 5815 Dixie Hwy
248.330.9588

15 SAT–16 SUN	 WHITEHALL
WHITE LAKE AREA
ARTS & CRAFTS FESTIVAL
Saturday, June 15, 10a–5p
Sunday, June 16, 11a–4p

Goodrich Park Annex in Whitehall
231.893.4585

WhiteLake.org
 White Lake Area Chamber of Commerce

22 SAT	 DETROIT
NINE DESIGN AND HOME
FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS

Saturday, June 22, 10a–5p
21616 Grand River Ave
734.662.3382

22 SAT	 OTSEGO
OTSEGO ARTISAN MARKET

Saturday, June 22, 9a–3p
Riverfront Park Pavillion

www.elartfest.com

Downtown East Lansing

61ST

May 18th & 19th
Saturday & Sunday

You’re invited!

June 6th 10:30am–6:00pm
June 7th 10:30am–5:30pm

Court and Hamilton Streets

Visit us at:
OriginalOldTownSaginawArtFair.com



60

Michigan Art Fairs

U.P. 
NORTHWEST
WEST CENTRAL
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHEAST
METRO DETROIT
NORTHEAST

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

June
28 FRI–30 SUN	 GRAND HAVEN

GRAND HAVEN ART FESTIVAL
Friday, June 28, 12p–5p
Saturday, June 29, 10a–5p
Sunday, June 30, 10a–5p
Grand Haven
616.842.4910

29 SAT–30 SUN	 CHARLEVOIX
CHARLEVOIX SUMMER ART SHOW

Saturday, June 29, 10a–5p
Sunday, June 30, 10a–3p
Downtown Charleviox
231.547.2101

29 SAT–30 SUN	 MUSKEGON
LAKESHORE ART FESTIVAL

Saturday, June 29, 9a–5p
Sunday, June 30, 9a–5p
Downtown Muskegon
231.726.0724

LakeshoreArtFestival.org
 Lakeshore Art Festival
 Lakeshore_Art_Festival

29 SAT–30 SUN	 ST CLAIR
ST CLAIR ART FAIR
Saturday, June 29, 10a–6p
Sunday, June 30, 10a–5p

Downtown St. Clair
810.329.9576

StClairArt.org/art-events
 St Clair Art Fair

July
6 SAT	 BEULAH

BEULAH ART FAIR
Saturday, July 6, 10a-5p
Village Park, Benzie and Prospect
231.383.1120

6 SAT–7 SUN	 LUDINGTON
WEST SHORE ART FAIR
Saturday, July 6, 10a–5p
Sunday, July 7, 10a–4p

Rotary Park Downtown Ludington
231.845.2787

ludingtonartscenter.org/
west-shore-art-fair

 West Shore Art Fair

6 SAT–7 SUN	 SOUTH HAVEN
SOUTH HAVEN ART FAIR
Saturday, July 6, 10a–5p
Sunday, July 7, 10a–4p

Stanley Johnston Park
269.637.1041

SouthHavenArts.org
 South Haven Art Fair
 SouthHavenArtFair

10 WED	 HARBOR SPRINGS
NORTHERN MICHIGAN WOMAN'S
CLUB/HSACC ART SHOW
Wednesday, July 10, 9a–4p

Nub's Nob Ski Resort, 500 Nub's Nob Rd
231.526.7999

harborspringschamber.com/
eventsdetails/nmwc-hsacc-art-show-
2024-13740

13 SAT–14 SUN	 CHARLEVOIX
CHARLEVOIX ART & CRAFT SHOW

Saturday, July 13, 10a–6p
Sunday, July 14, 10a–4p
Downtown Charlevoix  •  231.547.2101

13 SAT–14 SUN	 ST JOSEPH
KRASL ART FAIR ON THE BLUFF
Saturday, July 13, 10a–5p
Sunday, July 14, 10a–5p

Lake Bluff Park
269.983.0271

Krasl.org/art-fair/event-information
 Krasl Art Fair On The Bluff

SEE AD ON PAGE 33



61

Michigan Art Fairs

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

July 
18 THUR–20 SAT	 ANN ARBOR

ANN ARBOR ART FAIR
Thursday, July 18, 10a–9p
Friday, July 19, 10a–9p
Saturday, July 20, 10a–8p
Downtown Ann Arbor
734.662.3382

19 FRI–20 SAT	 CADILLAC
FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS AND PHYLLIS 
OLSON JURIED ART FAIR
Friday, July 19, 10a–5p
Saturday, July 20, 9a–5p

190 W Cass St
231.468.3040

UpNorthArtsInc.com
 PhyllisOlsonJuriedArtFair
 Phyllis-Olson-Art-Fair

20 SAT	 FRANKFORT
COASTAL CARAVAN JURIED ART FAIR

Saturday, July 20, 10a–4p
Oliver Art Center, 132 Coast Guard Rd
231.352.4151

20 SAT	 PETOSKEY
PETOSKY ART IN THE PARK

Saturday, July 20, 10a–5p
Pennsylvania Park
231.347.4150

27 SAT–28 SUN	 CHEBOYGAN
FIRST ANNUAL ART SPLASH
Saturday, July 27, 10a–5p
Sunday, July 28, 10a–5p

Downtown Cheboygan
231.627.5432

ArtVisionCheboygan.org/ArtSplash
 Art Splash Cheboygan
 ArtSplashCheboygan

27 SAT	 FENTON
FENTON ART WALK
Saturday, July 27, 10a–7p

Fenton Community and Cultural Center
810.714.2011

SLPR.net
 SouthernLakesParksandRecreation

July
27 SAT–28 SUN	 MARQUETTE

64TH ANNUAL ART ON THE ROCKS 
FINE ART SHOW
Saturday, July 27, 10a–6p
Sunday, July 28, 10a–4p

Mattson Lower Harbor Park
906.869.7501

MarquetteArtontheRocks.com
 Marquette Art on the Rocks

August
3 SAT	 ESCANABA

WATERFRONT ART FESTIVAL
Saturday, August 3, 10a–4p

Ludington Park
906.786.3833

BonifasArts.org
 Bonifas Arts Center

3 SAT	 GRAND LEDGE
ISLAND ART FAIR

Saturday, August 3, 10a-5p
Fitzgerald Park
517.627.9843

9 FRI–10 SAT	 GAYLORD
MICHAYWÉ ARTS & CRAFTS FAIR
Friday, August 9, 11a–5p
Saturday, August 10, 10a–4p

1535 Opal Lake Rd
989.939.8919

MichayweArtFair.com
 Michaywe Art Fair

9 FRI–10 SAT	 SAGINAW
SAGINAW ART FAIR

Friday, August 9, 10a-5p
Saturday, August 10, 10a–5p
Ojibway Island

  like us on Facebook:   
“Michigan Art Guide”

to get up-to-date gallery and 
art fair info year-round



62

Michigan Art Fairs

U.P. 
NORTHWEST
WEST CENTRAL
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHEAST
METRO DETROIT
NORTHEAST

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

August
10 SAT	 CHARLEVOIX

CHARLEVOIX WATERFRONT ART FAIR
Saturday, August 10, 9a–6p

East Park, downtown
231.547.2675

CharlevoixWaterfrontArtFair.org
 Charlevoix Waterfront Art Fair

SEE AD BELOW

August
10 SAT–11 SUN	 LUDINGTON

41ST ANNUAL GOLD COAST
ARTISAN FAIR
Saturday, August 10, 10a–5p
Sunday, August 11, 10a–4p

Rotary Park
231.845.0324

Ludington.org/gold-coast-art-fair
 Chamber Alliance of Mason County

SEE AD AT RIGHT

10 SAT	 PRESQUE ISLE
GRAND LAKE ASSOCIATION
ARTS AND CRAFTS ON THE GREEN

Saturday, August 10,  10a–4p
Homestead Park, 8025 E Grand Lake Rd
248.310.4027

12 MON–17 SAT	 DEXTER
PAINT DEXTER PLEIN AIR FESTIVAL

Monday, August 12 thru 
Saturday, August 17th
Monument Park
734.426.8303

16 FRI–18 SUN	 HOWELL
ART AT THE OPERA HOUSE

Friday, August 16, 3p–9p
Saturday, August 17, 11a–8p
Sunday, August 18, 11a–4p

17 SAT–18 SUN	 COPPER HARBOR
ART IN THE PARK
Saturday, August 17, 10a–5p
Sunday, August 18, 11a–4p

Donnie Kilpela's Memorial Park, 
Downtown
CopperHarborArtinthePark@Gmail.com

CopperHarborArtShow.com
 Copper Harbor's Art In The Park

23 FRI–25 SAT	 BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON STREET ART FAIR

Friday, August 23, 5p–8p
Saturday, August 24,10a–8p
Sunday, August 25, 10a–4p
Downtown Brighton
734.662.3382

August 10, 2024
Always the 2nd Saturday in August

www.charlevoixwaterfrontartfair.org

65 th



63

Michigan Art Fairs

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

While the publisher has made every 
reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of 
the information presented in the Michigan Art 
Guide it is a good idea to check the websites 
listed to verify these events.

August
24 AUG–8 SEPT	 GRAYLING

THE GREAT NORTHERN
ART EXPLOSION
August 24 – September 8
10a–5p daily

122 Michigan Avenue, Grayling
989.745.6096

ArtisanVillage.org
 AuSable Artisan Village
 AuSableArtisanVillage

SEE AD ON PAGE 15

31 SAT–1 SUN	 ALGONAC
ALGONAC ART FAIR
Saturday, August 31, 10a–6p
Sunday, September 1, 10a–5p

Algonac City Park Boardwalk
810.580.1874

AlgonacArtFair.com
 Algonac Art Fair

31 SAT–1 SUN	 NEW BALTIMORE
ART ON THE BAY
Saturday, August 31, 10a–5p
Sunday, September 1, 10a–5p

Walter and Mary Burke Park
586.873.6721

ArtOnTheBay.com
 Art On The Bay

31 SAT–1 SUN	 PORT AUSTIN
23RD ANNUAL ART IN THE PARK
Saturday, August 31, 10a–4p
Sunday, September 1, 10a–4p

Gallup Park  •  810.434.5058
ThumbArtsGuild.org

 Thumb Arts Guild

31 SAT–1 SUN	 TAWAS CITY
33RD ANNUAL LABOR DAY WEEKEND
ARTS & CRAFT SHOW

Saturday, August 31, 10a–5p
Sunday, September 1, 10a–4p
Shoreline Park



64

Michigan Art Fairs

U.P. 
NORTHWEST
WEST CENTRAL
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHEAST
METRO DETROIT
NORTHEAST

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

Labor Day Weekend

ARTOn The

BAY
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

ARTONTHEBAY.COM

Accepting applications for 2024 now! 
Apply today at

at the Area’s Premier Fine Art and Crafts Show

There’s Art for EveryoneThere’s Art for EveryoneThere’s Art for Everyone

September
2 MON	 FRANKLIN

43RD ANNUAL LABOR DAY
ART IN THE VILLAGE
Monday, September 2, 10a–5p

On The Village Green Park
248.514.9097

FranklinArtInTheVillage.org

September
6 FRI–8 SUN	 ROCHESTER

ART & APPLES FESTIVAL®
Friday, September 6, 2p–7p
Saturday, September 7, 10a–7p
Sunday, September 8, 10a–4p

Rochester Municipal Park  248.651.4110
PCCArt.org/festival

 Paint Creek Center for the Arts
 PaintCreekCenterForTheArts

SEE AD ON PAGE 41

7 SAT	 ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD'S ART IN THE PARK
Saturday, September 7,  9a–5p

check website for location
rogueriverartists.org

 Rogue River Artists Association

14 SAT–15 SUN	 LOWELL
FALLASBURG ARTS FESTIVAL
Saturday, September 14, 10a–5p
Sunday, September 15, 10a–5p

Fallasburg Park, 1124 Fallasburg Park Dr
616.897.8545

LowellArtsMi.org/fallasburg-arts-festival
  LowellArtsMi

21 SAT–22 SUN	 INGHAM COUNTY
THE CRACKED POT STUDIO TOUR
Saturday, September 21, 10a–5p
Sunday, September 22, 10a–5p

10 locations in greater Lansing area
thecrackedpotstudiotour@gmail.com

CrackedPotStudioTour.com
 Cracked Pot Studio Tour
 TheCrackedPotStudioTour

27 FRI–28 SAT	 HOWELL
COLORS OF LIFE ART SHOW

Friday, September 27, 6p–9p
Saturday, September 28, 12p–6p
The Opera House, 123 W Grand River

28 SAT–29 SUN	 BIRMINGHAM
COMMON GROUND'S BIRMINGHAM 
STREET ART FAIR

Saturday, September 28, 10a–6p
Sunday,  September 29, 10a–5p
Shain Park
734.662.3382



65

Michigan Art Fairs

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

August 31 & September 1, 2024
Saturday & Sunday 10 a.m. – 4 p.m.

23rd

September
28 SAT–29 SUN	 ORCHARD LAKE

3RD ANNUAL
ART ON THE LAKE FINE ART SHOW
Saturday, September 28, 10a–4p
Sunday,  September 29, 10a–4p

On the grounds of Orchard Lake St. Mary’s
248.836.1284

Picrol.org/Art-On-The-Lake

October
5 SAT	 CROSS VILLAGE

GREAT LAKES GLASS PUMPKIN PATCH DAY
Opening Day Saturday, October 5, 11a–5p
Then every day in October
Three Pines Studio
231.526.9447

11 FRI–13 SUN	 CHARLEVOIX
CHARLEVOIX APPLE FEST

Friday, October 11, 10a–6p
Saturday, October 12, 10a–6p
Sunday, October 13, 10a–4p
Downtown Charlevoix in East Park
231.547.2101

11 FRI–13 SUN	 ST CLAIR
POTTERS MARKET
Friday, October 11, 11a–8p
Saturday, October 12, 11a–8p
Sunday, October 13, 11a–3p

St Clair Art Center
810.329.9576

StClairArt.org
 St Clair Art

12 SAT–13 SUN	 ANN ARBOR
A2 ARTOBERFEST

Saturday, October 12, 10a–8p
Sunday,  October 13, 10a–4p
118 N Fourth Ave  •  734.662.3382

12 SAT	 MONTAGUE
PUMPKINFEST
Saturday, October 12, 10a–3p

Downtown Montague
231.893.4585

WhiteLake.org
 White Lake Area Chamber of Commerce

November
1 FRI–2 SAT	 TRAVERSE CITY

DENNOS MUSEUM CENTER HOLIDAY 
ARTIST MARKET
Friday, November 1, 10a–4p
Saturday, November 2, 10a–4p

Dennos Museum Center
231.995.1055

DennosMuseum.org
 The Dennos November

2 SAT	 GRAND RAPIDS
HANDWORKS:
A SHOW OF CRAFT AND ART
Saturday, November 2, 9a–4p

Forest Hills Presbyterian Church
7495 Cascade Rd SE
616.682.9930

HandworksAda.com
 Handworks Ada



66

Michigan Art Fairs

U.P. 
NORTHWEST
WEST CENTRAL
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHEAST
METRO DETROIT
NORTHEAST

2024-25 MICHIGAN ART GUIDE

November
7 NOV–30 DEC	 LOWELL

LOWELLARTS ARTIST MARKET 
NOVEMBER
Tuesdays–Saturdays, 10a–6p
Sundays, 12p–5p

223 W Main Street
616.897.8545

LowellArtsMi.org/artist-market
  LowellArtsMi

9 SAT	 SALINE
SALINE NOVEMBER CRAFT SHOW
Saturday, November 9, 8a–3:30p

Saline Middle School
7190 N Maple St
734.429.5922

SalineSchools.org/saline-craft-shows
 Saline.CraftShow

2 THURS–22 FRI	 ROYAL OAK
ROYAL OAK MARKET: ART FAIR EDITION

Thursday, November 21, 11a–9p
Friday,  November 22, 11a–9p
Royal Oak Farmers Market
734.662.3382

23 SAT–24 SUN	 WHITE LAKE
ARTS & GREENS
HOLIDAY ART MARKET
Saturday, November 23, 9:30a–5p
Sunday, November 24, 10a–3:30p

1525 Bogie Lake Rd 
248-889-8660

HuronValleyArts.org/arts-greens/
 Huron Valley Council For The Arts
 HuronValleyArts

November
29 FRI–30 SAT	 HOWELL

FANTASY OF ART FINE ART SHOW
Friday, November 29, 3p–9p
Saturday, November 30, 10a–6p
The Opera House, 123 W Grand River

December
1 DEC–21 DEC	 LOWELL

LOWELLARTS ARTIST MARKET 
DECEMBER
Tuesdays–Saturdays, 10a–6p
Sundays, 12p–5p

223 W Main Street  •  616.897.8545
LowellArtsMi.org/artist-market

  LowellArtsMi

February 2025
22 SAT	 KALAMAZOO

GARAGE SALE ART FAIR
Saturday, February 22, 9a–4p
Kalamazoo County Expo Center
734.662.3382

April 2025
5 FRI–6 SAT	 HOWELL

SPRING FLING FINE ART & CRAFT SHOW
Friday, April 5, 12p–9p
Saturday, April 6, 10a–6p
The Opera House, 123 W Grand River
517.540.0065

Michigan Art Guide
distributed free throughout Michigan

at galleries, art fairs, visitor centers
and many other locations

Vicki Gillespie, Publisher
   Vicki@MichiganArtGuide.com

Michigan Art Guide
PO Box 922
Newaygo, MI  49337
www.MichiganArtGuide.com

© 2024 Michigan Art Guide



City Index
U.P. 
NORTHWEST
WEST CENTRAL
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHEAST
METRO DETROIT
NORTHEAST

city
fair
pages

gallery
pages

city
fair
pages

gallery
pages city

fair
pages

gallery
pages

Adrian		  35	
Alden		  10
Algonac	 61	 	
Allegan		  28
Alma		  48
Alpena		  48
Ann Arbor	 56,59,63	 35
Bay City	 57	 48
Beulah	 58	
Big Rapids		  18
Birmingham	 56,63	 42
Bloomfield		  42
Bloomfield Hills		  42
Boyne City		  11
Brighton	 61	 35
Buchanan		  28
Cadillac	 59
Canton		  42
Cedar		  11
Charlevoix	58-60,63	 11
Cheboygan	 59
Clio		  49
Coldwater		  28
Copper Harbor	 61	
Cross Village	 63	 12
Curtis		  4	
Detroit	 58	 42
Dexter	 60	
Douglas		  28
East Jordan		  12
East Lansing	 56	 36
East Tawas		  49
Elk Rapids		  12
Empire		  12
Escanaba	 59	 4
Farmington	 56	 42

Fennville		  30
Fenton		  59
Ferndale		  44
Flint		  49
Frankfort	 59	 12
Franklin	 62	
Fremont		  19
Garden		  4
Gaylord	 60	
Glen Arbor		  14
Grand Blanc		  49
Grand Haven	 58	 20
Grand Ledge	 59	 30
Grand Rapids	 63	 20
Grayling	 61	 14
Hancock		  4
Harbor Springs	 59	 14
Harrisville		  49
Hazel Park		  44
Highland		  44
Holland		  23
Howell	 56,60,63,64	 36
Ironwood		  4
Jackson		  36
Kalamazoo	 57,64	 30
Kaleva		  16
Lansing	 63	 36
Leland		  16
Lowell	 62,64	 23
Ludington	 58,60	 24
Mackinac City		  6
Mackinac Island		  5
Manistique		  5
Maple City		  16
Marine City		  50
Marquette	 59	 6
Marshall		  30
Menominee		  6
Milford		  44
Montague	 63
Mt Clemens		  44
Mt Pleasant		  24
Munising		  6

Muskegon	 58	 25
New Baltimore	 62
Niles		  30
Northport		  16
Northville		  44
Okemos		  38
Orchard Lake	 63
Oscoda		  50
Otsego	 58
Owosso		  50
Pentwater	 56	 26
Petoskey	 59	
Port Austin	 62	
Presque Isle	 60	 50
Richland		  30
Rochester	 62	 45
Rockford	 62
Rogers City	 56	 50
Romeo		  45
Royal Oak	 64	 45
Saginaw	 57,60	 51
Saline	 64	
Saugatuck		  32
Sault Ste Marie		  6
Scottville		  26
South Haven	 58	 32
Spring Lake		  26
St Clair	 58,63	 51
St Ignace		  6
St Johns		  51
St Joseph	 59	 32
Sturgis		  32
Suttons Bay		  16
Tawas City	 56,62
Three Oaks		  33	
Traverse City	 64	 17
Union Pier		  33
Waterford	 57
West Branch		  51
Whitehall	 58	 26
White Lake	 64
Wyandotte		  45
Ypsilanti		  38




